
Протокол

50 Баттерфляй Женщины
1 1988 Кемерово 29,3
2 1973 Кемерово 35,5

50 Баттерфляй Мужчины
1 Волков Андрей 1979 Кемерово 27,7
2 1965 Новосибирск 27,98
3 Горбунов Никита 1982 29,29
4 1981 30,3
5 Фадеев Павел 1984 30,4
6 Николаев Владимир Иванович 1972 30,8
7 1969 32,39
8 1985 32,73
9 1961 34,6

10 1965 34,75
11 1964 36
12 Зайцев Александр 1954 39,2

50 Кроль Женщины
1 1988 Кемерово 27,2
2 Петрова Элеонора 1981 Новосибирск 28,4
3 1973 Новосибирск 29,87
4 1979 31,7
5 1972 32,69
6 1981 33,02
7 1976 34,13
8 1955 44,23
9 1957 44,7

10 1968 49,6

50 Кроль Мужчины
1 Соколов Михаил 1976 24,2
2 Горбунов Никита 1982 24,9
3 1983 25,26
4 Волков Андрей 1979 Кемерово 26,1
5 1978 27,04
6 1978 27,5
7 Кошевой Олег 1969 28,7
8 Сахаров Дмитрий 1981 29,02
9 1981 29,6

10 1964 29,8
11 Глазов Владимир 1959 30
12 1964 30,47
13 1973 32,3
14 Репин Андрей 1970 34,7
15 Зайцев Александр 1954 36,51
16 1943 36,9
17 Нагорный Анатолий 1956 37,3
18 1940 40,8
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Щербинина Татьяна
Грибанова Ольга

Красавин Виталий

Яковлев Антон Томск-Мастерс
Томск-Мастерс

Сентемов Владислав
Толстиков Павел
Догаев Владислав
Щербак Эдуард
Полянский Сергей

Томск-Мастерс

Щербинина Татьяна

Фролова Юлия
Беляева Ольга Томск-Мастерс
Бусыгина Екатерина
Литке Марьяна
Гурова Полина
Боганчикова Наталья
Барановская Милана
Карасева Ирина

Березовский Евгений

Вологдин Алексей
Здвижков Михаил

Рожнев Дмитрий
Жидков Алексей

Полянский Сергей
Дергачев Станислав

Томск-Мастерс
Симонов Василий

Титов Владимир



19 1952 41,6
20 Печников Анатолий 1937 53,36

50 Спина Женщины
1 1970 43,5

50 Спина Мужчины
1 1988 27,26
2 1984 Кемерово 27,3
3 1987 29,47
4 Фадеев Павел 1984 32
5 Антонов Артем 1974 32,7
6 Кошевой Олег 1969 34
7 Сахаров Дмитрий 1981 35,3
8 1964 36,2
9 1981 36,7

10 1965 41,16
11 1952 48
12 1940 59,8

50 Брасс Мужчины
1 1985 31,5
2 1968 31,71
3 1981 32
4 1972 32,02
5 1973 32,6
6 1967 34,2
7 1963 36,7
8 1982 37,4
9 Зайцев Александр 1954 39,95

10 1954 39,97
11 1942 40,1
12 Глазов Владимир 1959 42,4
13 1975 46,4

50 Брасс Женщины
1 1979 43,8
2 1949 1.04.4

100 Кроль Женщины
1 1988 Кемерово 1.02.1

100 Кроль Мужчины
1 1984 Кемерово 53,14
2 1988 55,39
3 1965 Новосибирск 55,72
4 Горбунов Никита 1982 57,3
5 Волков Андрей 1979 Кемерово 57,6
6 1987 57,7
7 1965 58,23
8 1985 59,4
9 Черненький Павел 1981 59,6

10 Николаев Владимир Иванович 1972 1.01.9
11 1974 1.02.5

Корягин Сергей

Сарычева Татьяна

Эйрих Иван
Барановский Владимир
Стружков Роман

Томск-Мастерс

Бердинский Сергей
Рожнев Дмитрий
Щербак Эдуард
Корягин Сергей
Титов Владимир

Кокарев Петр
Кузьмин Геннадий
Чебуранов Алексей
Чечулин Павел
Передня Михаил
Фейчин Игорь
Остроухов Александр
Мащицкий Анатолий Томск-Мастерс

Томск-Мастерс
Канащенко Владимир
Филиппус Борис Томск-Мастерс

Ермолович Вячеслав

Беляева Ольга Томск-Мастерс
Головко Галина

Щербинина Татьяна

Барановский Владимир
Эйрих Иван
Красавин Виталий

Стружков Роман
Журавлев Александр
Кокарев Петр

Томск-Мастерс

Дулепов Евгений Томск-Мастерс



12 1985 1.04.8

100 Баттерфляй Мужчины
1 1974 1.17.45
2 1972 1.19.9
3 1944 1.29.8

100 Брасс Мужчины
1 1972 1.10.26
2 1973 1.14.9
3 1981 1.16.8
4 1963 1.24.95
5 Зайцев Александр 1954 1.31.0

100 Брасс Женщины
1 1979 1.32.1

100 Спина Мужчины
1 1984 Кемерово 1.07.02
2 Семёнов Михаил 1978 1.10.4

100 Спина Женщины
1 1976 1.33.0

100 Комплекс Женщины
1 1976 1.29.3

100 Комплекс Мужчины
1 1984 Кемерово 1.02.1
2 Волков Андрей 1979 Кемерово 1.06.7
3 Черненький Павел 1981 1.08.0
4 1965 1.09.0
5 Скороходов Сергей 1963 1.18.6
6 1954 1.31.6
7 1947 1.40.3

200 Комплекс Мужчины
1 Семёнов Михаил 1978 2.47.7
2 1961 2.51.6
3 1972 3.06.9

Количество участников
Мужчин 52
Женщин 13
Общее 65

Главный судья соревнований: /Чёрненький Павел Юрьевич/ _____________

Секретарь: /Семёнов Михаил Евгеньевич/ _____________

М.П.

Толстиков Павел

Дулепов Евгений Томск-Мастерс
Акулов Олег Томск-Мастерс
Шаповальянц Виктор Томск-Мастерс

Чечулин Павел
Передня Михаил
Яковлев Антон Томск-Мастерс
Остроухов Александр

Томск-Мастерс

Беляева Ольга Томск-Мастерс

Барановский Владимир
Томск-Мастерс

Гурова Полина

Гурова Полина

Барановский Владимир

Томск-Мастерс
Журавлев Александр

Канащенко Владимир
Шленкин Сергей

Томск-Мастерс
Догаев Владислав
Акулов Олег Томск-Мастерс
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